Applications :
- Interface and distribute the fiber optical communication system
Features :
- Steel cabinet wall mount for indoor application
- Cabinet made from electro galvanize steel 1.2 mm thickness
- Combine splicing function, storing of fiber optical cable, patch cord and pigtail
- Store and protect excess optical cable and patch cord
- Support FC/SC/ST/LC adapter type with single snap plate

24-48F
(4 Snap Plates)
WIS-1.2-168F 440 153 800 120-168F
(2 Snap Plates)
WIS-1.2-240F 440 188 800 168-240F
(2 Snap Plates)
WIS-1.2-312F 440 230 800 240-312F
(2 Snap Plates)
WIS-1.2-96F 440 160 400
72-96F
(Snap Plate 72 FC or SC
Snap Plate 84 FC or SC
Snap Plate 96 FC or SC)
Adapter Capacity  :
DescriptionsP/N
WIS-1.2-96F ODF Wall I/D Steel 96F (72-96F) Size 440x160x400 mm
WIS-1.2-48F ODF Wall I/D Steel 48F (24-48F) Size 440x130x400 mm
WIS-1.2-168F ODF Wall I/D Steel 168F (120-168F) Size  440x153x800 mm
WIS-1.2-240F ODF Wall I/D Steel 240F (168-240F) Size 440x188x800 mm
WIS-1.2-312F ODF Wall I/D Steel 312F (240-312F) Size 440x230x800 mm
Ordering Information  :
Snap Plate 156 (156F)
Snap Plate 156 (312F)
P/N Dimensions (mm) Maximum Snap Plate Type Connector Type